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Odtpppudpnh nmupkljut hwunnwgh nnjnuwnpnyph hwyydwnplyh ophtiwly

APR calculation example

Ubnjwnid

Title

Lupunh mkuwly

Card type

NMuypdwbwgnph Jupdwt wmduwphy
Contract date

Oytpppudnh dudljtn (wdhutitp)
Overdraft period (months)

Oytpnpupinh gnidwp
Overdraft amount

Snljnuwnpnyp

Interest rate

Uduwjut dhounpnuydwpn

Monthly fee

Jutjuhugdwt vhounpugdwup £RU-hg
Encashment from BBA

Onjuwtigynny wpumnuyupd
Transfered salary

Swpblub thuwuwnwmgh nnljnuwnpnip Yuuhahly
Annual percentage interest rate (cash)

Suptljwl hwunnwgh nnjnuwnpnyyp whjwujuhy
Annual percentage interest rate (non-cash)

2Z npud
AMD

MC Standard
15/10/21

72

1,000,000
14.00%

300

0.30%

250,000

16,38%

15,33%



